Appealable Decisions From 6/27/2016 To 7/1/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Monterey Peninsula Water Management District (MPWMD)
5 Harris Court,Bldg. G., Post Office Box 85

Appeal applications are available at the District Office. Fees are required to accept an appeal

Division Contact Title Telephone E-mail

General Manager's Office (GM) Arlene Tavani Executive Assistant 831-658- [JArlene@mpw
5600 md.net

Planning & Engineering (P&E) Larry Hampson District Engineer 831-658- | Larry@mpw
5600 md.net

Water Resources Division Joe Oliver Water Resources Manager 831-658- | Joe@mpwm

(WRD) 5600 d.net

Water Demand Division (WDD) Stephanie Locke Water Demand Manager 831-658- [slocke@mpw

5601 md.net

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jul 01, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

MPWMD Appealable Decisions
The ability to appeal these items ends July 18, 2016 throuah July 22, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105410

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105409

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105408

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105407

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105406

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105405

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105404

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105403

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156988
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156899
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34358

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18393
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156730
WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105402

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105401

412 MIRADOR CT, Monterey,
CA 93940

431 ALCALDE AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5203

1097 PRESIDIO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3121

1162 JOSSELYN CYN RD,
Monterey, CA 93940

26065 S CARMEL HILLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8357

2740 16TH AVE, Carmel, CA
93923-9212

11615 MC CARTHY RD, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9207

67 COUNTRY CLUB GATE,
PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950-

282 DEL MESA CARMEL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7959

498 FOAM ST, Monterey, CA

25451 CANADA VALLEY DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8925

67 COUNTRY CLUB GATE,
PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950-
26441 RIVERSIDE WAY,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9006

3 CHATSWOOD PL, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4102

28 YERBA BUENA CT,
Monterey, CA 93940-2545

Water Demand Management System
Wednesday, July 06, 2016 | 9:19:42 AM

173-073-015-000

013-111-014-000

007-171-005-000

101-151-002-000

015-151-004-000

009-504-003-000

416-092-011-000

007-672-001-000

015-517-012-000

001-026-010-000

015-411-014-000

007-672-001-000

009-541-029-000

014-131-026-000

001-273-014-000

MARJORIE BRAND

431 ALCALDE LLC

JIELU ZHAO

WILLIAM L DUDDING

WALTER WHITE

PETER BROWN

DAVID FISHER

PETER NODZENSKI

COLLEEN CURRY SPEDIACCI TR

SALAS/OBRIEN , SALAS CARL

& MARIANNE

GORGAS & SHEN FAMILY 2013
TRUST

PETER NODZENSKI

FREDERICK M & CAROL A
KLEPICH

CARMELO J & CHRISTINE M
TRINGALI TRS

WES KELLEY

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 6/27/2016 To 7/1/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105400

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105399

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105398

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105397

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105396

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105395

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105394

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105393

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18232
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18401
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18400
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18399
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18398
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18397
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18396
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18395
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18394
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18392
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156598
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18391
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18390
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18389
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18388
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18387

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156983

25620 HATTON RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8221

836 PORTOLA DR, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5532
JUNIPERO AVE, CARMEL, CA
93921

1345 LA SALLE AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-3218

1195 KIMBALL AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-5933

1238 WANDA AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5433

9930 HOLT RD, Carmel Valley,
CA 93923

545 PEARL ST, Monterey, CA
93940-3019

412 MIRADOR CT, Monterey,
CA 93940

431 ALCALDE AVE, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-5203

1097 PRESIDIO RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3121

1162 JOSSELYN CYN RD,
Monterey, CA 93940

26065 S CARMEL HILLS DR,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8357

2740 16TH AVE, Carmel, CA
93923-9212

2740 16TH AVE, Carmel, CA
93923-9212

11615 MC CARTHY RD, Carmel
Valley, CA 93924-9207

2867 PRADERA RD, Carmel, CA
93923-9719

67 COUNTRY CLUB GATE,
PACIFIC GROVE, CA 93950-
460 TRINITY AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-4722

3 CHATSWOOD PL, MONTEREY,
CA 93940-4102

28 YERBA BUENA CT,
Monterey, CA 93940-2545
25620 HATTON RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8221

836 PORTOLA DR, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5532

25532 MEADOWVIEW CIR,
Salinas, CA 93908-9393

140 SHADY LN, MONTEREY, CA
93940-4220

Water Demand Management System
Wednesday, July 06, 2016 | 9:19:42 AM

009-202-034-000

012-471-008-000

010-083-011-000

011-093-019-000

012-394-005-000

012-342-033-000

416-543-019-000

001-715-010-000

173-073-015-000

013-111-014-000

007-171-005-000

101-151-002-000

015-151-004-000

009-504-003-000

009-504-003-000

416-092-011-000

243-052-016-000

007-672-001-000

011-345-011-000

014-131-026-000

001-273-014-000

009-202-034-000

012-471-008-000

161-554-029-000

014-041-004-000

THOMAS REDFERN
RICHARD KITSON & PAIGE
RICCIARDI

CHRISTOPHER D LEIB
MARGARET MC CREA
SAVITA D LAL

EDWIN BAPTISTA
ASHLEIGH ANDERSON
CHERI MILLER

MARJORIE BRAND

431 ALCALDE LLC

JIELU ZHAO

WILLIAM L DUDDING
WALTER WHITE

PETER BROWN

PETER BROWN

DAVID FISHER

JAY SINCLAIR

PETER NODZENSKI
Deborah & Jesse Vasquez ,

JOHN E BANKS

CARMELO J & CHRISTINE M
TRINGALI TRS

WES KELLEY

THOMAS REDFERN
RICHARD KITSON & PAIGE
RICCIARDI

NORMA | HAUGHEY

JOHN J & KAREN M MCKENZIE

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 6/27/2016 To 7/1/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 30, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Jun 29, 2016

Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34311

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18385

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18384

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18382

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18381

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18379
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34790

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18378
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156987
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156981
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18322

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18334

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34812
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156713
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156985
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34806
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156982
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 154349
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156959
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 30477
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 154884
Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34811

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34810
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156980

Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156977

211 SOLEDAD DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4329

JUNIPERO AVE, CARMEL, CA
93921

1345 LA SALLE AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-3218

1195 KIMBALL AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-5933

5 ROBERTSON PL, DEL REY
OAKS, CA 93940-5517

1238 WANDA AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5433

7020 VALLEY GREENS DR, #5,
CARMEL, CA 93923-7908

9930 HOLT RD, Carmel Valley,
CA 93923

811 PINE AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 96950-3115

2972 CRESCENT RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2520

545 PEARL ST, Monterey, CA
93940-3019

104 FOUNTAIN AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950

10 MIRAMONTE, Carmel Valley,
CA 93924-9430

1077 CASS ST, Monterey, CA
93940-4551

JUNIPERO AVE, 1 NE OF 11TH
AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
MONTE VERDE ST, 2 SW OF
4TH AVE, CARMEL, CA 93921
58 LA RANCHERIA RD, Carmel
Valley, CA

28345 ROBINSON CYN RD,
Carmel, CA 93923-8556

146 DEL MESA CARMEL,
Carmel, CA 93923

3128 SPRUANCE RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3504

10 MIRAMONTE, Carmel Valley,
CA 93924-9430

1138 WILDCAT CYN RD, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-2927

18 VIA PARAISO, Monterey, CA
93940-2540

24710 DOLORES ST, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9319

1323 ELM AVE, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5004

Water Demand Management System
Wednesday, July 06, 2016 | 9:19:42 AM

001-954-016-000

010-083-011-000

011-093-019-000

012-394-005-000

012-481-022-000

012-342-033-000

157-111-005-000

416-543-019-000

006-452-001-000

007-222-006-000

001-715-010-000

006-158-002-000

187-081-004-000

001-671-023-000

010-072-021-000

010-214-002-000

187-121-036-000

416-024-004-000

015-448-010-000

008-212-027-000

187-081-004-000

007-443-010-000

001-294-015-000

009-101-006-000

012-201-024-000

CHRISTINE PARMENTIER

CHRISTOPHER D LEIB

MARGARET MC CREA

SAVITA D LAL

SHERRYL STETTENBENZ

EDWIN BAPTISTA

ALEX & LAURETTA SAATI

ASHLEIGH ANDERSON

EDWIN MICHIAKI SAKAI

DED

CHERI MILLER

FLATLEY GRAT LTD

JEFFREY E & MONICA M

LATOURETTE

HAMBROOK RENATE HOWELLS
TR

ADRIENNE S HERMAN TR

BRITTON FAMILY TRUST &
KATHERINE A GABELMAN

RAYMOND W MILLER SR

Christopher & Loree Dowse ,
CHRISTOPHER J & LOREE D

RODNEY FUND , JAMES M
RODNEY

TOM & DIANE FARMER

Jeffrey & Monica Latourette ,
JEFFREY E & MONICA M

JACOB & AITING LO

RONALD & SUSAN A GLAZE

JAMES V & JUDY J FREIMUTH
TRS

ANDREE E ROSE & JUAN M
GUERRERO

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 6/27/2016 To 7/1/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105392

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105391

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105390

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105389

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105388

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105387

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105386

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105385

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105384

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105383

Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156978
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33991
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 14543
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156975
Inspection Failed decision for
Conservation Number 156975
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156971
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18377
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18376
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18375
Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 34511

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18374
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18373
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 34308

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18371
Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18369

25420 VIA CICINDELA, CARMEL, | 169-353-013-000
CA 93923-8412

2014 BUCHANAN ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-3429

305 MAR VISTA DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4313

2972 CUESTA WAY, Carmel, CA|243-052-054-000
93923-9709

25575 ARROYO TRAIL,

CARMEL, CA 93923-8848

508 9TH ST, Pacific Grove, CA
93950-4512

NW CNR OF SANTA FE ST &
OCEAN AVE, CARMEL, CA

321 EARDLEY AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3631

786 LIGHTHOUSE AVE,
Monterey, CA 93940-1010

813 GROVE ACRE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3708

24600 SILVER CLOUD CT,
Monterey, CA 93940-6582
1500 MARK THOMAS DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-5238
545 PEARL ST, Monterey, CA
93940-3019

888 MUNRAS AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-3112

888 MUNRAS AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-3112

1298 SEVENTH ST, Monterey,
CA 93940

25420 VIA CICINDELA, CARMEL,
CA 93923-8412

880 CASS ST, Monterey, CA
93940-2947

2014 BUCHANAN ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-3429

841 BAYVIEW AVE, PACIFIC
GROVE, CA 93950-2510

305 MAR VISTA DR, Monterey,
CA 93940-4313

2972 CUESTA WAY, Carmel, CA|243-052-054-000
93923-9709

1080 SAWMILL GULCH RD,
PEBBLE BEACH, CA 93953-3133
25575 ARROYO TRAIL,
CARMEL, CA 93923-8848

3850 RIO RD, #78, Carmel, CA |015-532-030-000
93923-8622

011-056-010-000

001-951-016-000

015-312-001-000

006-508-003-000

010-093-010-000

006-246-006-000

001-072-010-000

006-611-037-000

173-121-011-000

013-202-009-000

001-715-010-000

001-681-056-000

001-681-056-000

001-849-007-000

169-353-013-000

001-591-054-000

011-056-010-000

006-133-006-000

001-951-016-000

007-212-003-000

015-312-001-000

Water Demand Management System
Wednesday, July 06, 2016 | 9:19:42 AM

ANDREW ALLISON

MICHAEL R & KELLY A
MASCHMEYER

JAMES MOLINARO

ANN READEY

JEAN MOUTON

BRIAN M & KAREN C WALSH
RICHARD M. & NANCY S.

AARON
BRENT TAYLOR & MARY JANE

PERRYMAN
SHU-TIN STIRLEN
NORBERT M WU & DEANNA P

MAH
MARILYN FERREIRA REAL

ESTATE

SANTA CATALINA SCHOOL
Davis & Valerie Cloward
MONTPACK PROPERTIES LLC
MONTPACK PROPERTIES LLC
FRANCES A MOAN

ANDREW ALLISON

GMC I LLC

MICHAEL R & KELLY A
MASCHMEYER

841 BAYVIEW LLC

JAMES MOLINARO

ANN READEY

THE DAVID L GULLO LIVING
TRUST

JEAN MOUTON

ROBIN STELLE

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 6/27/2016 To 7/1/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 28, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18368

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34805

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34801

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18367
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18366

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105382

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105381

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105380

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105379

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105378

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105377

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105376

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105375

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105374

WUC create Decision for WUC
Number 105373

Inspection Failed decision for
Permit Number 33956
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156651
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156273
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 16796

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18365
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18364
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18363
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18362
Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18361

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18360

NW CNR OF SANTA FE ST &
OCEAN AVE, CARMEL, CA

592 CENTRAL AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2618

1322 Shafter Ave, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-5529

813 GROVE ACRE AVE, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-3708

1 WORK AVE, DEL REY OAKS,
CA 93940-5533

010-093-010-000

006-165-012-000

007-561-020-000

006-611-037-000

012-492-001-000

3035 RIBERA RD, Carmel, CA 243-051-023-000
93923-9702
1701 VALLEJO ST, SEASIDE, CA 012-762-035-000
93955-3945

23 CUESTA VISTA DR,
MONTEREY, CA 93940-4305
1084 INDIAN VILLAGE RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2814
1750 MILITARY AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-3411

1168 ROOSEVELT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2160
25979 MISSION ST, CARMEL, CA|009-353-014-000
93923-9211

104 W. CARMEL VALLEY RD,
CARMEL VALLEY, CA 93924
919 EGAN AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2405

919 EGAN AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2405

24293 SAN JUAN RD, CARMEL,
CA 93923-9349

NE CORNER OF LINCOLN ST &
9TH, Carmel, CA 93921

988 DOUD AT, Monterey, CA
93940-4421

800 Cass St, Monterey, CA
93940-2905

40 W CARMEL VALLEY, CARMEL
VALLEY, CA 93924

001-953-042-000

007-391-015-000

011-473-002-000

001-252-016-000

189-201-014-000

006-092-008-000

006-092-008-000

009-033-003-000

010-149-016-000

001-483-006-000

001-591-050-000

189-222-017-000

3035 RIBERA RD, Carmel, CA 243-051-023-000
93923-9702
1701 VALLEJO ST, SEASIDE, CA |012-762-035-000
93955-3945

23 CUESTA VISTA DR, 001-953-042-000

MONTEREY, CA 93940-4305
1305 YOSEMITE ST, Seaside,
CA 93955-5634

1084 INDIAN VILLAGE RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2814

012-671-007-000

007-391-015-000

Water Demand Management System
Wednesday, July 06, 2016 | 9:19:42 AM

RICHARD AARON

ANTHONY B & PAULINE S
PEARSALL

MARGARET HILL

NORBERT M WU & DEANNA P
MAH

BIEU BONNEY

EDWIN PAI

WILLIE J PEARSON

T. McCANN

PHYLLIS E HUBBARD
ROBERT K DIXON

WARREN HOY

JOHN COMER

THE HIDDEN VALLEY MUSIC
SEMINARS

JOYCE A JEWETT

JOYCE A JEWETT

ROSALIND LIMBAUGH
SUSAN JONES , PEGGY DUN

HANEY
Deanna & Jeffrey Venema ,

RUTH UPTON TR

Bethlehem Lutheran Church
ADRIANNA DINIHANIAN
EDWIN PAI

WILLIE J PEARSON

T. McCANN

RYDELL TODICHEENEY

PHYLLIS E HUBBARD

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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Appealable Decisions From 6/27/2016 To 7/1/2016 For Status : ( Expired, Appealed, Open ), Appeal Category

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Jun 27, 2016

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34792

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18359

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18358

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18357
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 25536

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18356

Rebate Denied Decision for
Rebate Number 18355

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18354

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18353
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156968
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 149184
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156966
Inspection Passed decision for
Permit Number 15848

Rebate Approved Decision for
Rebate Number 18112
Inspection Passed decision for
Conservation Number 156845

Permit Issued Decision for
Permit Number 34797

867 GROVE ST, Monterey, CA |001-623-004-000
93940-4453

1084 INDIAN VILLAGE RD,
Pebble Beach, CA 93953-2814
1750 MILITARY AVE, Seaside,
CA 93955-3411

1168 ROOSEVELT ST,
Monterey, CA 93940-2160
27300 RANCHO SAN CARLOS,
CARMEL, CA 93923

25979 MISSION ST, CARMEL, CA|009-353-014-000
93923-9211

25979 MISSION ST, CARMEL, CA|009-353-014-000
93923-9211

1374 MUNRAS AVE, Monterey,
CA 93940-6139

919 EGAN AVE, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-2405

1210 Bristol Curve, Pebble
Beach, CA 93953-3159

1010 CASS ST, #D4, Monterey,
CA 93940-4515

1663 SUNSET DR, Pacific
Grove, CA 93950-2024

571 E FRANKLIN ST, Monterey,
CA 93940-3067

1268 SOTO ST, SEASIDE, CA
93955-5619

26339 VALLEY VIEW AVE,
CARMEL, CA 93923-9102

406 10TH ST, Pacific Grove,
CA 93950-4516

007-391-015-000

011-473-002-000

001-252-016-000

157-121-015-000

001-652-018-000

006-092-008-000

008-534-002-000

001-605-014-000

007-041-025-000

001-705-006-000

012-681-014-000

009-462-002-000

006-494-003-000

Water Demand Management System
Wednesday, July 06, 2016 | 9:19:42 AM

JOHN H & ROBIN D AIME
PHYLLIS E HUBBARD
ROBERT K DIXON

WARREN HOY

McKAY PRODUCTIONS, LLC
JOHN COMER

JOHN COMER

RAMESH PATEL

JOYCE A JEWETT

GARY & TERESA LANGFORD
Athas Karahalios , Athas
Karahalios

MICHEL LANGLOIS
PARTNERSHIP MAIORANA
FAMILY

JOHN L NASH TRUST
JAMES H & CHRISTINA R

DEMARIA TRS
WILFREDO & CYNTHIA VIRAY

Logged In: Stephanie Kister
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